CITY OF PUYALLUP

Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:
Change / Overage:
Contact:

Fee Description

Fire Review Fee
(Commercial Building)
Planning Landscape
Review Fee

Unclassified Appliance or
Equipment Fee
Ventilation System (apart
from Heating/AC) Fee
Building Permit Fee
Planning Building Permit
Fee

Mechanical Permit Fee
Backflow Preventor Fee
Plumbing Permit Fee
Drinking Fountain, Water
Cooler, Ice Machine Fee
Plumbing Fixtures Fee
Water Heater Fee

WA State Building Code
Council Fee (Commercial)
Sewer System
Development Charge
Sewer Permit Fee for
Stub Onsite Inspection
Sewer CCTV (Lateral) Fee
Mechanical Plan Review
Fee

Plumbing Plan Review Fee

Payment Method
Wire Transfer

Development & Permitting Services
333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371
(253) 864-4165

www cityofpuyallup org

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2025001501
July 29, 2025
July 29, 2025
$21,760.58

Amount Tendered
$21,760.58

$21,760.58
$0.00

Check Number

CRP/TP BRADLEY HEIGHTS OWNER, LLC, Address:1001 PENNSYLVANIA

AVE NW; SUITE 220 S
FEE DETAILS

Reference Number Amount Owing

PRCNC20240278 $265.00
PRCNC20240278 $300.00
PRCNC20240278 $56.40
PRCNC20240278 $28.20
PRCNC20240278 $3,082.55
PRCNC20240278 $120.00
PRCNC20240278 $40.00
PRCNC20240278 $26.00
PRCNC20240278 $40.00
PRCNC20240278 $80.50
PRCNC20240278 $221.00
PRCNC20240278 $13.00
PRCNC20240278 $25.00
PRCNC20240278 $16,436.61
PRCNC20240278 $170.00
PRCNC20240278 $528.00
PRCNC20240278 $80.99
PRCNC20240278 $247.33

Amount Paid
$265.00

$300.00
$56.40
$28.20

$3,082.55
$120.00

$40.00
$26.00
$40.00
$80.50
$221.00
$13.00
$25.00
$16,436.61
$170.00

$528.00
$80.99

$247.33


http://www.cityofpuyallup.org



