# OF PUVALIES OF WASHINGTON

### CITY OF PUYALLUP

## **Development & Permitting Services**

333 S. Meridian, Puyallup, WA 98371 (253) 864-4165

www.cityofpuyallup.org

# RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

 Receipt Number:
 2025001501

 Receipt Date:
 July 29, 2025

 Date Paid:
 July 29, 2025

 Full Amount:
 \$21,760.58

Payment Details: Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number

Wire Transfer \$21,760.58

Amount Tendered: \$21,760.58

Change / Overage: \$0.00

Contact: CRP/TP BRADLEY HEIGHTS OWNER, LLC, Address: 1001 PENNSYLVANIA

AVE NW; SUITE 220 S

### **FEE DETAILS**

Fee Description Fire Review Fee (Commercial Building)	Reference Number PRCNC20240278	Amount Owing \$265.00	Amount Paid \$265.00
Planning Landscape Review Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$300.00	\$300.00
Unclassified Appliance or Equipment Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$56.40	\$56.40
Ventilation System (apart from Heating/AC) Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$28.20	\$28.20
Building Permit Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$3,082.55	\$3,082.55
Planning Building Permit Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$120.00	\$120.00
Mechanical Permit Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$40.00	\$40.00
Backflow Preventor Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$26.00	\$26.00
Plumbing Permit Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$40.00	\$40.00
Drinking Fountain, Water Cooler, Ice Machine Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$80.50	\$80.50
Plumbing Fixtures Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$221.00	\$221.00
Water Heater Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$13.00	\$13.00
WA State Building Code Council Fee (Commercial)	PRCNC20240278	\$25.00	\$25.00
Sewer System Development Charge	PRCNC20240278	\$16,436.61	\$16,436.61
Sewer Permit Fee for Stub Onsite Inspection	PRCNC20240278	\$170.00	\$170.00
Sewer CCTV (Lateral) Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$528.00	\$528.00
Mechanical Plan Review Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$80.99	\$80.99
Plumbing Plan Review Fee	PRCNC20240278	\$247.33	\$247.33